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VISION BY PIXELS

Digital Imaging Services

PHOTO PRINTS

Wallets / 3x5/4x6
5X7

8x10/8x12

11X 14

12 X 18

13 X 19

$0.75
$4.00
$10.00
$13.00
$16.00
$17.00

Al print prices include minor retouching and color

correction. Larger print sizes available at request and

will be outsourced.

www.visionbypixels.com



