

Digital Imaging Services

PHOTO PRINTS

Wallets / 3 x 5 / 4 x 6	\$0.75
5×7	\$4.00
8 x 10 / 8 x 12	\$10.00
11 × 14	\$13.00
12 X 18	\$16.00
13 × 19	\$17.00

All print prices include minor retouching and color correction. Larger print sizes available at request and will be outsourced.

www.visionbypixels.com